

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

Main Case No.: WP.No.34277 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
HCJ & RSR	19.12.2024	BVR,J <u>WP.No.34277 of 2024</u> Mr. Srinivas Kapatia, learned Special Public Prosecutor appearing for respondent No.4 - CBI, learned Deputy Solicitor General of India and learned Government Pleader for Home shall get instructions by the next date of hearing. Post on 19.12.2024. (BO) v v	

[illegible]