

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: WP.No. 34277 OF 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	11.04.2025	<u>TVK,J</u> Learned standing counsel for CBI is directed to as certain as to whether the judgment of the division bench of Allahabad high court dated 21.09.2024 passed in criminal Misc.WP.No.9932 of 2024 has been accepted by the CBI. List next week. (B/o) VSV	